
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          2025 Term Dates 
(students) 

 

Term 1 Term 2 

 Start: Wednesday 29th January 

 
Public Holidays: 

Monday 10th March 

 
End: Friday 11th April 

Start: Tuesday 29th April 

 
Public Holidays: 
Monday 9th June 

 

End: Friday 27th June 

Term 3 Term 4 
 

Start: Tuesday 22nd July 

 
Public Holidays: 

Nil 
 

End: Friday 26th September 

 
Start: Tuesday 14th October 

 
Public Holidays: 

Monday 3rd November 

 
End: Friday 12th December 

 


